10

11

12

13

14

15

Classification: 08:30

Participant

BIENIEK Michat
LESZCZYNSKI Piotr
NURZYNSKI Piotr
LESZCZYNSKI Pawet
WITEK Michat
FEDEROWICZ Grzegorz
GILARSKI Pawet
LISIK Grzegorz
SUJKOWSKA Monika
ZOLTEK tukasz
WEBER Tomasz
ZBROSZCZYK Damian
MASLOWSKI Piotr
ORLOWSKI Adam

TKACZ Aleksandra

Event:
Organiser:
Date:
Place:
Distance:

497
514
418
513
481
485
416
417
535
475
541
482
443
523

474

Runmageddon Krakéw
Extreme Events, Runmageddon

2018-08-25
Krakéw

6 km

BASE SQUAD

SOCIOS SILESIA

WATAHA GRUPA TRENINGOWA

BASE SQUAD

BASE SQUAD

POCIULANI

SOCIOS SILESIA

LS BANDA

POCIULANI

Category

Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Open Masters
Mezczyzn
Open Masters
Mezczyzn
Open Masters
Mezczyzn

Open Masters Kobiet

Open Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Open Kobiet

MCat Seria
2 08:30
57 08:30
79 08:30
112 08:30
121 08:30
10 08:30
15 08:30
27 08:30
3 08:30
265 08:30
269 08:30
288 08:30
292 08:30
300 08:30
30 08:30

01:03:14

01:17:08

01:23:35

01:25:36

01:26:57

01:29:14

01:30:09

01:32:26

01:37:51

01:36:49

01:36:41

01:37:01

01:37:05

01:37:56

RUNMAGEDDON REKRUT KRAKOW

B4A4SP&GRT

INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

01:07:53.75

01:26:32.40

01:29:17.00

01:32:58.35

01:34:23.00

01:35:33.20

01:37:17.90

01:40:00.10

01:41:45.75

01:44:05.60

01:44:31.95

01:45:51.80

01:45:59.65

01:46:16.65

01:46:48.45

01:07:53.75

01:26:32.40

01:29:17.00

01:32:58.35

01:34:23.00

01:35:33.20

01:37:17.90

01:40:00.10

01:41:45.75

01:44:05.60

01:44:31.95

01:45:51.80

01:45:59.65

01:46:16.65

01:46:48.45

+00:18:38
(21.5%)
+00:21:23
(24.0%)
+00:25:04
(27.0%)
+00:26:29
(28.1%)
+00:27:39
(28.9%)
+00:29:24
(30.2%)
+00:32:06
(32.1%)
+00:33:52
(33.3%)
+00:36:11
(34.8%)
+00:36:38
(35.0%)
+00:37:58
(35.9%)
+00:38:05
(35.9%)
+00:38:22
(36.1%)
+00:38:54
(36.4%)

Pace
min/km

11:18

14:25

14:52

15:29

15:43

15:55

16:12

16:40

16:57

17:20

17:25

17:38

17:39

17:42

17:48

BASEGRI

Pace

km/h
5.3
(100%)
4.2
(79.2%)

4 (75.5%)

3.9
(73.6%)
3.8
(71.7%)
3.8
(71.7%)
3.7
(69.8%)
3.6
(67.9%)
3.5
(66.0%)
3.5
(66.0%)
3.4
(64.2%)
3.4
(64.2%)
3.4
(64.2%)
3.4
(64.2%)
3.4
(64.2%)


file:///runmageddon-krakow/m159.html
http://b4sport.pl

Net

AquaMan time Pace Pace
Participant Number Category MCat Seria 5.5km 6km min/km km/h
. . +00:38:57 3.4
16 BISKUPEK Agnieszka 472 POCIULANI Open Kobiet 31 08:30 01:38:01 01:46:51.20 01:46:51.20 (36.5%) 17:48 (64.2%)
17 CHORZELEWSKI Michat 500 Open Mezczyzn 317 08:30 01:39:45 01:47:07.85 01:47:07.85 +00:39:14 17:51 3.4
(36.6%) (64.2%)
18 SIWIEC Artur 3155 POCIULANI Open Mezczyzn 318 08:30 01:38:02 01:47:08.45 01:47:08.45 +00:39:14 17:51 3.4
(36.6%) (64.2%)
. . +00:39:33 3.4
19 CZUBASZEWSKI Kamil 436 HUSARIA RACE TEAM Open Mezczyzn 327 08:30 01:35:56 01:47:26.90 01:47:26.90 (36.8%) 17:54 (64.2%)
20 WROBLEWSKI Rafat 470 OSIEM Open Mezczyzn 329 08:30 01:39:25 01:47:30.45 01:47:30.45 +00:39:36 17:55 3.3
(36.8%) (62.3%)
20 ZIETEK Rafat 471 OSIEM Open Mezczyzn 329 08:30 01:39:21 01:47:30.45 01:47:30.45 +00:39:36 17:55 3.3
(36.8%) (62.3%)
22 SIDOR Krystian 466 OSIEM Open Mezczyzn 331 08:30 01:39:21 01:47:30.55 01:47:30.55 +00:39:36 17:55 3.3
(36.8%) (62.3%)
. . . . . +00:40:16 3.3
23 RUSEK Grzegorz 423 BIEGAM ZEBY MOC DUZO JESC Open Mezczyzn 355 08:30 01:43:06 01:48:10.35 01:48:10.35 (37.2%) 18:01 (62.3%)
24 JANYK Jedrzej 3154 POCIULANI Open Mezczyzn 436 08:30 01:42:37 01:52:10.80 01:52:10.80 +00:44:17 18:41 3.2
(39.5%) (60.4%)
. . +00:44:22 3.2
25 JOCHIMCZYK Witold 473 POCIULANI Open Mezczyzn 438 08:30 01:42:33 01:52:16.40 01:52:16.40 18:42
(39.5%) (60.4%)
26 STUDENCKI Krystian 533 Open Mezczyzn 455 08:30 01:41:08 01:52:52.85 01:52:52.85 +00:44:59 18:48 3.2
(39.9%) (60.4%)
27 KUCMIERZ Agnieszka 511 Open Kobiet 55 08:30 01:44:23 01:52:57.70 01:52:57.70 +00:45:03 18:49 3.2
(39.9%) (60.4%)
. . . +00:47:05 3.1
28 CZARDYBON Dominik 446 LOWCY PIEROZKOW Open Mezczyzn 508 08:30 01:43:28 01:54:59.00 01:54:59.00 (41.0%) 19:09 (58.5%)
A . +00:47:15 3.1
29 ZWIERZCHOWSKI tukasz 449 tOWCY PIEROZKOW Open Mezczyzn 513 08:30 01:43:30 01:55:09.30 01:55:09.30 (41.0%) 19:11 (58.5%)
. S . +00:47:17 3.1
30 JURECKI Adrian 447 LOWCY PIEROZKOW Open Mezczyzn 515 08:30 01:43:28 01:55:11.15 01:55:11.15 (41.1%) 19:11 (58.5%)
31 KOCHEL Sebastian 503 Open Mezczyzn 517 08:30 01:42:38 01:55:14.65 01:55:14.65 +00:47:20 19:12 3.1
(41.1%) (58.5%)
32 STARZYK Artur 532 Open Mezczyzn 518 08:30 01:42:51 01:55:25.40 01:55:25.40 +00:47:31 19:14 3.1
(41.2%) (58.5%)
. . +00:47:45 3.1
33 KAMUSINSKI Grzegorz 451 MEODZ| WILCY TEAM Open Mezczyzn 520 08:30 01:48:21 01:55:38.95 01:55:38.95 (41.3%) 19:16 (58.5%)
34 PAWLUS Dariusz 524 Open Mezczyzn 524 08:30 01:43:00 01:55:49.05 01:55:49.05 +00:47:55 19:18 3.1
(41.4%) (58.5%)
; Open Masters . . Ee. e +00:48:34 . Sodl
35 ZYLSKI Janusz 545 [ 78 08:30 01:46:02 01:56:28.45 01:56:28.45 (41.7%) 19:24 (58.5%)
36 BARAN Aleksandra 439 LS BANDA Open Kobiet 90 08:30 01:47:06 01:56:51.70 01:56:51.70 +00:48:57 19:28 3.1
(41.9%) (58.5%)
36 ZAJAC Natalia 445 LS BANDA Open Kobiet 90 08:30 01:47:06 01:56:51.70 01:56:51.70 +00:48:57 19:28 3.1
(41.9%) (58.5%)
. . . i . +00:48:58 3.1
38 CHAJDUGA Przemystaw 421 BIEGAM ZEBY MOC DUZO JESC Open Mezczyzn 553 08:30 01:46:48 01:56:52.30 01:56:52.30 (41.9%) 19:28 (58.5%)



Net

AquaMan time Pace Pace
Participant Number Category MCat Seria 5.5km 6km min/km km/h
39 SZURGOT Michat 425 BIEGAM ZEBY MOC DUZO JESC Open Mezczyzn 554 08:30 01:46:44 01:56:53.05 01:56:53.05 ;:1()1?;‘:/08;59 19:28 (35';5%)
i . . . iy ) +00:49:00 3.1
40 SZLACHTA Anita 424 BIEGAM ZEBY MOC DUZO JESC Open Kobiet 92 08:30 01:46:43 01:56:54.30 01:56:54.30 19:29
(41.9%) (58.5%)
o . +00:53:17
41 SIERANT Dominika 531 Open Kobiet 121 08:30 01:51:24 02:01:11.05 02:01:11.05 (44.0%) 20:11 3 (56.6%)
. 0
< - . +00:53:17
42 SUROWKA Maciej 536 Open Mezczyzn 649 08:30 01:51:23 02:01:11.25 02:01:11.25 (44.0%) 20:11 3 (56.6%)
. ()
. +00:53:25
43 ADAMSKA Aksana 492 Open Kobiet 122 08:30 01:49:13 02:01:19.05 02:01:19.05 (44.0%) 20:13 3 (56.6%)
. (]
. . +00:53:26
44 ADAMSKI Damian 4096 Open Mezczyzn 650 08:30 01:49:13 02:01:19.90 02:01:19.90 (44.0%) 20:13 3 (56.6%)
. ()
. . +00:53:30
45 GAWENDA Michat 438 KOJOTY RUNNING TEAM Open Mezczyzn 655 08:30 01:51:17 02:01:24.15 02:01:24.15 (44.1%) 20:14 3 (56.6%)
. ()
. . +00:53:35
46 KOLODZIE) Andrzej 504 Open Mezczyzn 661 08:30 01:48:34 02:01:29.30 02:01:29.30 (44.1%) 20:14 3 (56.6%)
. ()
. +00:53:35
47 KOLODZIE) Ewa 505 Open Kobiet 125 08:30 01:48:43 02:01:29.65 02:01:29.65 (44.1%) 20:14 3 (56.6%)
. (]
48 MINKINA Michat 491 WSZYSCY WPORZADKU Open Mezczyzn 677 08:30 01:52:05 02:01:47.85 02:01:47.85 :;120;50/3):54 20:17 3 (56.6%)
. ()
; . +00:53:56
49 SLEZAK Przemystaw 467 OSIEM Open Mezczyzn 680 08:30 01:51:53 02:01:50.10 02:01:50.10 (44.3%) 20:18 3 (56.6%)
. (]
. +00:53:57
50 SOBEJKO Pawet 468 OSIEM Open Mezczyzn 681 08:30 01:51:56 02:01:50.90 02:01:50.90 (44.3%) 20:18 3 (56.6%)
. ()
51  SZYNDLARZ Ireneusz 469  OSIEM Open Masters 106 08:30 01:51:55 02:01:52.90 02:01:52.90 002329 20:18 3 (56.6%)
Mezczyzn (44.3%)
. +00:54:00
52 HOLONA Pawet 502 Open Mezczyzn 683 08:30 01:48:42 02:01:54.20 02:01:54.20 (44.3%) 20:19 3 (56.6%)
. (]
. +00:54:03
53 MARZEC Katarzyna 419 BEFIT24TEAM Open Kobiet 130 08:30 01:50:20 02:01:57.40 02:01:57.40 (44.3%) 20:19 3 (56.6%)
. (]
. . +00:54:03
54 PYSZNIAK Karolina 420 BEFIT24TEAM Open Kobiet 131 08:30 01:50:21 02:01:57.45 02:01:57.45 (44.3%) 20:19 3 (56.6%)
. 0
. - . ) o, no. n. +00:54:14 ) 2.9
55 BANAS Maciej 494 Open Mezczyzn 695 08:30 01:49:16 02:02:08.50 02:02:08.50 (44.4%) 20:21 (54.7%)
< . +00:54:15 2.9
56 BANAS Zaneta 495 Open Kobiet 136 08:30 01:49:17 02:02:08.75 02:02:08.75 (44.4%) 20:21 (54.7%)
. +00:54:44 2.9
57 SEREGA Anna 530 Open Kobiet 142 08:30 01:50:49 02:02:38.45 02:02:38.45 (44.6%) 20:26 (54.7%)
58 DOBROWOLSKA Magdalena 2335 Open Kobiet 143 08:30 01:47:03 02:02:39.15 02:02:39.15 +00:54:45 20:26 2.9
9 P ' i e eSS (14.6%) ' (54.7%)
59 SZCZEPANIEC Mateusz 2380 Open Mezczyzn 714 08:30 01:47:04 02:02:39.75 02:02:39.75 +00:54:46 20:26 2.9
SR ' i e DEEIS (44.6%) ' (54.7%)
. ) o nn. he. +00:54:58 ) 2.9
60 TOMALA Jarostaw 444 LS BANDA Open Mezczyzn 717 08:30 01:53:44 02:02:51.80 02:02:51.80 o 20:28 o
(44.7%) (54.7%)
61 BOCZKOWSKI Bartosz 498 Open Mezczyzn 718 08:30 01:52:25 02:02:52.25 02:02:52.25 +00:54:58 20:28 2.9
R e ' e e DEIDLES (44.7%) ' (54.7%)



Net

AquaMan time Pace Pace
Participant Number Category MCat Seria 5.5km 6km min/km km/h
62  NIERCAD Monika 522 Open Masters Kobiet 21  08:30 01:51:26 02:03:32.05 02:03:32.05 (’:1%?6502;38 20:35 (25'3.7%)
ey ) +00:59:33 2.8
63 KOWAL Bogustaw 448 LOWCY PIEROZKOW Open Mezczyzn 830 08:30 01:51:59 02:07:27.15 02:07:27.15 (46.7%) 21:14 (52.8%)
64 WAWRZON Weronika 540 Open Kobiet 229 08:30 02:01:17 02:10:32.35 02:10:32.35 +01:02:38 21:45 2.8
(48.0%) (52.8%)
65 KOTERWAS Karolina 509 Open Kobiet 231 08:30 02:01:18 02:10:38.55 02:10:38.55 +01:02:44 21:46 2.8
(48.0%) (52.8%)
66 ZARZECZNY Marcin 437 HUSARIA RACE TEAM Open Mezczyzn 965 08:30 02:03:32 02:12:15.05 02:12:15.05 a%l;(z/j):n 22:02 (25(7) 9%)
67 SUCHODOLSKI Daniel 534 Open Mezczyzn 969 08:30 02:02:06 02:12:17.40 02:12:17.40 +01:04:23 22:02 2.7
(48.7%) (50.9%)
68 KWIATEK Andzelika 512 Open Kobiet 265 08:30 02:03:29 02:12:23.65 02:12:23.65 +01:04:29 22:03 2.7
(48.7%) (50.9%)
69 RUDNICKA Magdalena 529 Open Kobiet 266 08:30 02:02:09 02:12:29.80 02:12:29.80 +01:04:36 22:04 2.7
(48.8%) (50.9%)
70 MALEK Natalia 516 Open Kobiet 267 08:30 02:03:30 02:12:31.15 02:12:31.15 :;1%182/3)37 22:05 (25';9%)
71 WITKOWSKI Pawet 543 Open Mezczyzn 1003 08:30 02:00:26 02:13:21.60 02:13:21.60 +01:05:27 22:13 2.7
(49.1%) (50.9%)
72 MARSZALEK Kamil 517 Open Mezczyzn 1006 08:30 02:00:28 02:13:27.40 02:13:27.40 +01:05:33 22:14 2.7
(49.1%) (50.9%)
73 HARATYK Mariusz 501 Open Mezczyzn 1009 08:30 02:03:33 02:13:30.05 02:13:30.05 +01:05:36 22:15 2.7
(49.1%) (50.9%)
74 WAWOK Tadeusz 539 Open Mezczyzn 1037 08:30 02:02:36 02:14:30.50 02:14:30.50 +01:06:36 22:25 2.7
(49.5%) (50.9%)
75 ﬁg::DZ'EJCZYK Katarzyna 506 Open Kobiet 299  08:30 02:02:24 02:14:32.05 02:14:32.05 (’:1%%;8:;38 22:25 (25'(7)_9%)
76 MISZEWSKA Emilia 518 Open Kobiet 300 08:30 02:02:31 02:14:32.40 02:14:32.40 +01:06:38 22:25 2.7
(49.5%) (50.9%)
77 WILCZYNSKA Ewa 542 Open Kobiet 301 08:30 02:02:29 02:14:35.95 02:14:35.95 +01:06:42 22:25 2.7
(49.6%) (50.9%)
78 TWOREK Rafat 538 Open Mezczyzn 1051 08:30 02:04:40 02:15:27.30 02:15:27.30 +01:07:33 22:34 2.7
(49.9%) (50.9%)
79 KACZMARCZYK Anna 4086 NDE Open Kobiet 360 08:30 02:05:45 02:17:47.55 02:17:47.55 +01:09:53 22:57 2.6
(50.7%) (49.1%)
. +01:09:54 2.6
80 KACZMARCZYK Krzysztof 463 NDE Open Mezczyzn 1116 08:30 02:05:50 02:17:48.30 02:17:48.30 (50.7%) 22:58 (49.1%)
81 JANIA Jakub 325 NDE Open Mezczyzn 1117 08:30 02:05:48 02:17:51.30 02:17:51.30 +01:09:57 22:58 2.6
(50.7%) (49.1%)
I . +01:12:56 2.6
82 KUBIKOWSKI Zbigniew 431 EYRUNS Open Mezczyzn 1225 08:30 02:11:58 02:20:50.60 02:20:50.60 (51.8%) 23:28 (49.1%)
83 KONIOR Katarzyna 428 EYRUNS Open Kobiet 415 08:30 02:11:55 02:20:51.60 02:20:51.60 +01:12:57 23:28 2.6
(51.8%) (49.1%)
84 KONIOR Andrzej 508 Open Mezczyzn 1227 08:30 02:11:54 02:20:52.60 02:20:52.60 +01:12:58 23:28 2.6
(51.8%) (49.1%)



Net

AquaMan time Pace Pace
Participant Number Category MCat Seria 5.5km 6km min/km km/h
85 SOBECKI Kamil 478 PROKUMKUM Open Mezczyzn 1248 08:30 02:05:08 02:21:26.75 02:21:26.75 +01:1°3:33 23:34 2.5 o
(52.0%) (47.2%)
86  BABIK Anna 476 PROKUMKUM Open Kobiet 432 08:30 02:05:07 02:21:28.45 02:21:28.45 O1'13:34 2334 2°
P ' s Feliss. 18112883 (57 0%) ' (47.2%)
87  CYGANEK Monika 477 PROKUMKUM Open Kobiet 433 08:30 02:05:08 02:21:29.20 02:21:29.20 | Or13:33 2334 2°
P ' s elied. 16212920 55 0%) ' (47.2%)
Open Masters ) o 1. .. +01:13:42 . 2.5
88  BAZYLEWICZ Pawet 483 TDR Mosezyon 190  08:30 02:08:37 02:21:36.25 02:21:36.25 "/ 2336 (.2 5
. +01:13:42 2.5
88 MICHALEK Krystyna 484 TDR Open Masters Kobiet 55 08:30 02:08:35 02:21:36.25 02:21:36.25 23:36
(52.1%) (47.2%)
90  KRECIJASZ Iwona 430 EYRUNS Open Kobiet 441 08:30 02:12:21 02:21:39.60 02:21:39.60 O 1343 2336 2°
P ' e eSS 1412380 (52 19%) ' (47.2%)
. +01:13:49 2.5
91  PIETRZAK Aleksandra 433 EYRUNS Open Kobiet 442  08:30 02:12:21 02:21:43.30 02:21:43.30 23:37
(52.1%) (47.2%)
. +01:14:47 2.5
92 NIEZGODA Mateusz 460 MUCHA TEAM Open Mezczyzn 1281 08:30 02:14:09 02:22:40.90 02:22:40.90 (52.4%) 23:46 (47.2%)
. 0 . 0
. +01:15:07 2.5
93  BAKALARCZYK tukasz 427 EYRUNS Open Mezczyzn 1282 08:30 02:12:00 02:23:01.10 02:23:01.10 ") 2350 (22 5oy
. (] . (]
94  KOTTIK Jan 429 EYRUNS Open Mezczyzn 1283 08:30 02:12:23 02:23:07.45 02:23:07.45 | OL1>13 2351 2°
pen Mezczy ' e 143307, 12330783 55 6%) ' (47.2%)
, . +01:17:43 2.5
95  SURDACKA Edyta 452 MONKEYS' TEAM Open Kobiet 518 08:30 02:09:23 02:25:37.30 02:25:37.30 24:16
(53.4%) (47.2%)
96  SURDACKI Jakub 453 MONKEYS' TEAM Open Mezczyzn 1357 08:30 02:25:40.85 02:25:40.85 'Ol 47 2416 2
pen Mezczy ' F49:20 13:80-95 (53.4%) ' (47.2%)
) . +01:20:00 2.4
97  KWIECIEN Iwona 457 MUCHA TEAM Open Kobiet 553  08:30 02:12:59 02:27:53.95 02:27:53.95 24:38
(54.1%) (45.3%)
98  MORAWIEC Dariusz 458 MUCHA TEAM Open Masters 203 08:30 02:13:01 02:27:54.60 02:27:54.60 | 0+20:00 24:39 24
Mezczyzn (54.1%) (45.3%)
99  MORAWIEC Agata 519 Open Kobiet 554  08:30 02:12:57 02:27:55.05 02:27:55.05 02001 2439 24
9 P ' e 2199 12059983 (54 19) ' (45.3%)
. +01:20:01 2.4
100 DOMINIK Katarzyna 455 MUCHA TEAM Open Kobiet 555 08:30 02:12:56 02:27:55.15 02:27:55.15 24:39
(54.1%) (45.3%)
. . +01:20:01 2.4
100 GUZDA Mateusz 456 MUCHA TEAM Open Mezczyzn 1422 08:30 02:13:04 02:27:55.15 02:27:55.15 24:39
(54.1%) (45.3%)
. +01:20:01 2.4
102 MUCHA Konrad 459 MUCHA TEAM Open Mezczyzn 1424 08:30 02:13:00 02:27:55.70 02:27:55.70 24:39
(54.1%) (45.3%)
103 POKRYSZKA Wojciech 526 Open Mezczyzn 1431 08:30 02:13:38 02:28:07.00 02:28:07.00 02013 2401 2%
) pen Mezczy ' . B 1200009 (54.2%) ' (45.3%)
) . . o . o +01:20:15 . 2.4
104 LIS Milena 515 Open Kobiet 559 08:30 02:13:40 02:28:09.40 02:28:09.40 _ 2641 40 50
105 MYCEK Arkadiusz 521 Open Mezczyzn 1433 08:30 02:13:39 02:28:12.75 02:28:12.75 | 012019 2442 2%
pen Mezczy ' - eeiLe SRS (5420 ' (45.3%)
. +01:20:22 2.4
106 MYCEK Anna 520 Open Kobiet 563 08:30 02:13:41 02:28:16.40 02:28:16.40 2.2 4050
107 KANAFEK Adam 268 PULL UP OR SHUT UP (O] 220 LA 207  08:30 02:15:07 02:29:24.90 02:29:24.90 | O+21:31 2254 24
Mezczyzn (54.6%) (45.3%)



Net

AquaMan time Pace Pace
Participant Number Category Seria 5.5km 6km min/km km/h
108 BARTELMUS Kamil 479 PULL UP OR SHUT UP Open Mezczyzn 1483 08:30 02:15:03 02:29:28.10 02:29:28.10 :;_)31(;20/1):34 24:54 (24: 3%)
. 0 . 0

. +01:21:40 2.4
109 KANAFEK Marek 480 PULL UP OR SHUT UP Open Mezczyzn 1486 08:30 02:15:01 02:29:33.75 02:29:33.75 (54.6%) 24:55 (45.3%)
. () . 0

. . +01:21:40 2.4
110 BRZOZOWSKA Julia 332 PULL UP OR SHUT UP Open Kobiet 592 08:30 02:15:01 02:29:34.35 02:29:34.35 (54.6%) 24:55 (45.3%)
. (] . 0

. . +01:21:41 2.4
111 OSTROWSKI Piotr 334 PULL UP OR SHUT UP Open Mezczyzn 1489 08:30 02:15:12 02:29:35.00 02:29:35.00 (54.6%) 24:55 (45.3%)
. (] . 0

. . +01:21:43 2.4
112 KANAFEK Andrzej 333 PULL UP OR SHUT UP Open Mezczyzn 1490 08:30 02:15:10 02:29:37.70 02:29:37.70 (54.6%) 24:56 (45.3%)
. 0 . 0

113 MANIEK Karolin 442 LS BANDA Open Kobiet 609 08:30 02:30:26.00 02:30:26.00 +01:22:32 25:04 2.4
arolina pen Kobie : :30:26. :30:26. (54.9%) : (45.3%)

114 BUJAK-WDOWIK Magdalen 499 Open Kobiet 617 08:30 02:20:13 02:31:01.05 02:31:01.05 +01:23:07 25:10 2.4
) agdalena pen Kobie : :20: :31:01. :31:01. (55.0%) : (45.3%)

115 BARSZCZEWSKI Kamil 496 Open Mezczyzn 1526 08:30 02:20:14 02:31:13.85 02:31:13.85 +01:23:20 25:12 2.4
a pen Mezczy : :20: :31:13. 131:13. (55.1%) : (45.3%)

116 KOTULA Piotr 441 LS BANDA Open Mezczyzn 1537 08:30 02:15:37 02:31:49.60 02:31:49.60 +01:23:55 25:18 2.4
o pen Mezczy : :15: :31:49. :31:49. (55.3%) : (45.3%)

117 DZIUBA Dawid 440 LS BANDA Open Mezczyzn 1540 08:30 02:15:33 02:31:52.40 02:31:52.40 +01:23:58 25:18 2.4
a pen Mezczy : :15: :31:52. :31:52. (55.3%) : (45.3%)

118 KRAK Aleksandr: 510 Open Kobiet 624 08:30 02:16:24 02:31:58.05 02:31:58.05 +01:24:04 25:19 2.4
eksandra pen Kobie : :16: :31:58. :31:58. (55.3%) : (45.3%)

. . +01:24:44 2.4

119 ZIELENIEWICZ Sebastian 544 Open Mezczyzn 1561 08:30 02:16:25 02:32:38.45 02:32:38.45 25:26

(55.5%) (45.3%)

. ) +01:28:01 2.3
120 MICULA Katarzyna 489 WROBELEK WOJCIECH Open Kobiet 702 08:30 02:22:35 02:35:55.15 02:35:55.15 (56.5%) 25:59 (43.4%)
. (] . 0

. . . +01:28:04 2.3
121 DEBIEC Piotr 487 WROBELEK WOJCIECH Open Mezczyzn 1643 08:30 02:22:38 02:35:57.80 02:35:57.80 (56.5%) 25:59 (43.4%)
. ( . 0

. . . +01:28:05 2.3
122 CZENCZEK Kamil 486 WROBELEK WOJCIECH Open Mezczyzn 1645 08:30 02:22:43 02:35:59.15 02:35:59.15 (56.5%) 25:59 (43.4%)
. (] . 0

< : . +01:28:06 2.3
123 LIZONCZYK Joanna 488 WROBELEK WOJCIECH Open Kobiet 704 08:30 02:22:42 02:36:00.35 02:36:00.35 (56.5%) 26:00 (43.4%)
. () . 0

. . +01:28:08 2.3
124 PIETRZYK Blanka 490 WROBELEK WOJCIECH Open Kobiet 705 08:30 02:22:40 02:36:02.05 02:36:02.05 (56.5%) 26:00 (43.4%)
. () . 0

125 RACHOCKA Marzena 527 Open Kobiet 801 08:30 02:24:41 02:39:46.70 02:39:46.70 +01:31:52 26:37 2.3
P ' o F29:40. 29:89:70 (57.59) ' (43.4%)

Total 125 results.
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